
Airen Copper Private Limited

Annexure 1 of Report Forming Committee of Creditors Amount in INR

S. No.
Name of the 

Creditor

Class of the 

Creditors
Amount Claimed Claim Admitted Creditor Type Voting %age

A B C D E F G

1
Bank of 

Baroda

Financial 

Creditor
25,33,62,154      25,33,62,154      Financial Creditor 9.17% 0

2

Union Bank 

of India

Financial 

Creditor 2,57,58,51,992  2,51,06,31,314
Financial Creditor

90.83%
65220678

This amount due to M/s Airen 

Metal Private Limited not to UBI.

Total 2,82,92,14,146  2,76,39,93,468  100.00%

Comments


